TARGET © CENTER

UPCOMING EVENTS

SUNDAY

13

Minnesota
Timberwolves
vs Utah Jazz
2:30pm

20

27

©

TARGET

MONDAY

7
WWE RAW
6:30pm

14

21

28

TUESDAY

15

22

29

APRIL

WEDNESDAY

9

Tyler Childers:
On The Road
7:30pm

16

28

30

THURSDAY

10
Jeff Dunham
7:00pm

17

24

FRIDAY

11

Minnesota
Timberwolves
vs Brooklyn
Nets

8:00pm

18

25

SATURDAY

12

19

26

CHARLI XCX -
BRAT 2025 -
ARENA TOUR
8:00pm

Target Center
600 First Avenue North
Minneapolis, MN 55403

targetcenter.com
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