

## **APRIL**

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7 WWE RAW 6:30pm	8	9 Tyler Childers: On The Road 7:30pm	10 Jeff Dunham 7:00pm	11 Minnesota Timberwolves vs Brooklyn Nets 8:00pm	12
Minnesota Timberwolves vs Utah Jazz 2:30pm	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26 CHARLI XCX - BRAT 2025 - ARENA TOUR 8:00pm
27	28	29	30			

